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BODYFIX

NO 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2ZA #04-06
AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047
Tel No, : 62571289 Fax No. : 64837432

E-Mail : bodylix@singnet.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 53010635C Buss. Reg. No. : 53010635C

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
B SHENTON WAY #27-01
AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Altention - Motor Claim Departmant

Contact | 3387288 Fax No. - 8804838

Estimate ES191007

Date - 08/10/2018
Vehicle Num - SKQ 8849 X
Maka/Model - BMW 520-2013
Chassis/Eng# ' WBAS5A32040D334538
Accident Date = 18/0872018

Claim No
Reference
Palicy No.
SN Quantity  Particular Unit Price  Amount S§
LIST ITEMS
1. 1PC FRONT BUMPER " &r‘t- % nw 1,380.00
2 1PC FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - RH 38.00
3 10PCS  FRONT BUMPERCLIPS .~ . 350 35,00
4 1PC FRONT BUMPER SENSOR X 490,00
5. 1PC FOG LAMP (FRONT -RH) ,\{ 530.00
& 1PC FOG LAMP GRILLERH X M vhaee 45,00
7 1PC FOG LAMP COVERRH 3¢ 1115 89.00
List TotalS$ iﬂ% 158 2,607.00
LABOUR
RUST-PROOFING ON THE ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTIONS 50.00

LABOUR TO REPLACE ABOVE PARTS. PANEL BEAT, REFAIR &

RE-ALIGN DAMAGE PARTS Zere go000
SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER & AFFECTED AREAS oo 5000
Labour Total S§ | L15: S 1,150.00
il ‘7( | K 5 a0
SingDaliars  Three Thousand Seven Hundied Filly-Seven Ongy
E&OE

for BODYFIX

% s

Total 58 3,757 00

LKK Autp Consultants hence nolify
the Repairer of thae lollowing:
L] ':.:'. M UPe iy DT FOATIE ADTAY :‘.mn“
» To diaciey darmaged sarti] dureng meurvey
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= Sopplemensany %40 mast e resarveysd and
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ACknowiedgad by Repasst
Segratune
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> Back to OneMotoring

Owner ID Type:
Owner ID:

Vehicle No.:
Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Company
695G

SKQB8849X

No

08 Oct 2019

B.M.W.

5201 AT D/AB 2WD 4DR LED NAV
Silver

2013
B8350626N20B20B
WBA5A32040D334538
135.0 kW (181 bhp)
$46,022.00

10Sep 2014

10 Sep 2014

1

$51,431.00

Yes
09 Sep 2024
$36,001.00

09 Sep 2024

E - Open Category
10

$74,403.00
$35,916.00
$71,917.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Oct 2019

OK



10/3/2019

Service Request Details

Claim
S9MO02216

Reference

None #

Loss Date
September 18, 2019

Report Date
Oct 3, 2019 11:12:53 AM

Request Date
October 3. 2019

Due Date
October 10, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SKO8B49K

P Yu 7 hwm

V. owr

¢/

hitps:Hvp. smanclaims. axa.com.sg/'claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-service-reguests himi#fservice-requesta/?serviceRequesiNumber=140371

12



10732019 Claim Portal
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD(TP) = Mem

Model
2011-20A

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD

11 KALLANG PLACE, #04-08, 339155, Singapore
910463858

JOSEPH@NUENGRG.COM

Claim Handler

TAN lJas
6568804844
jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Aszessment Metrics MNotes

hitps:fivp smartclaims axa.com sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-service-requests himig/senvice-requests/TsenicaRequestNumber= 140371



Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

#

From: BodyFix <bodyfix@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 3 October, 2019 10:27 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject: [EXTERNAL] surveyor request for SKQ BB49 X
Attachments: SKQ 8849X GIA-180919.pdf

Categories: Shekhar

Dear Officer,

Our ref: SKQ 8849 X

Your insured: SGT 68 5

DOA: 18/09/19

Kindly arrange your surveyor to inspect our client’s car at:

Warkshop: Bodyfix

Address: Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #04-06 AMK Autopoint 5(568047)
GIA as attached, pls acknowledge us by email or call 62571289.

Best Regards,
Fuzhen

BODYFIX

10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A
#04-06 AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

TEL: 6257 1289/ 6483 7430 FAX: 6483 7432
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07 October, 2019

NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD
11 KALLANG PLACE,

#04-08,

SINGAPORE 339155

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : S9M02216 // CC4/ASM19017509/gb3

YOUR REF : SGT 68S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 68S & SKQ 8849S ALONG/AT UPPER BOON KENG
CARPARK ON 18/09/2019

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Singapore Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your motor

policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from BODYFIX acting on behalf of the owner of
SKQ 8849S against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of
the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor
Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident
vehicle (whether damaged or nol) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the
accident. The primary purpose of this reporting Is to provide your version of the accident
to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount
(NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We
would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reparting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres

(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located

throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the

accompanying Iolder, or visit hitpsy/www.axa.com.sa/customer-
re/personal/meotor/molor-claim:

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to CeciliaChong@Ilkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not
provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and lurther
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation resull, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and siatus (il any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license [if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (I any)
Copy of the letter of authorization
Video footage of accident (it any)




Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are 1o keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interesi(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
setllement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence
or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please
forward it to us iImmediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Customer Care Centre.

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons
received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit
liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall
have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to
the merits of the case and according to the rights atforded under the policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within
seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right 1o repudiate the said claim fo you should you nol give proper
notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise 1o il

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitale to contacl as al 6749 4274 or
CeclliaChona@Ikkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that
we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,
Cecllia Chong

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Motor Claim Department



ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHOI
(Al

INFORMATION RESOURLCES

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE
DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD
(199702519E)

'he Following Are The Brief Particulars of

Registration No. : L‘IBB?DEE‘IEE— |

Company Name, ' NEWUNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTELTD
Former Name if any

Incorporation Date. * | 15/04/1997 - |

Company Type | EXEMPT PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

Status “| Live Company )
Status Date | 15/04/1997

Activities (1) !\ MANUFACTURE OF DIES, MOULDS, TOOLS, JIGS AND FIXTURES |
Description ' MANUF PLASTIC PRODS NEC
Activities (1) MANUFACTURE OF PLASTIC CABLE TIES (22218)

Description

|
|
|
sl
'l

400000 | 400000 | SINGAPORE, DOLLARS | oRD
o000 a0 [si RS I

* Number of Shares includes number of Treasury Shares

| — of -] P
Number of Shares

| SINGAPORE, DOLLARS | orD

COMPANY HAS THE FOLLOWING ORDINARY SHARES HELD AS TREASURY SHARES




ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHOF
{AC

INFORMATION RESOURGES

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE!
DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD
(199702519E)

Registered Office Address *| 11 KALLANG PLACE

#04-08

SINGAPORE (339155) |
Date of Address : | |
Date of Last AGM J— = _;|
Date of Last AR :l 02/04/2018 o |
FYE As Al Date of Last AR =|3ummzm? - o |

TEY KING LIAN

226 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 | Director
#12-605 | S —

SINGAPORE (560226) |

TAY KENG CHONG | S25UET7G | MALAYSIAN OSCARS

404 WOODLANDS STREET 41 | Director
#0362 |
SINGAPORE (730404)

' LIM SENG CHONG | $2539534D | SINGAPORECITIZEN | OSCARS

68 MILTONIA CLOSE | ' Director |
THE SHAUGHNESSY | o
SINGAPORE (768220) |

: KHOO TIN HOH ]}_sz;agzng X 11|_ MALAYSIAN 'LAERA




ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHOI
(AC

' INFORMATION RESOURCES

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE
DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD
(199702519E)

320 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 |
#02-1509

TECK GHEE VISTA

' SINGAPORE (560320)

| SINGAPORE CITIZEN ACRA

| ANG BEE WAH | S01967458

4B PHILLIPS AVENUE Secretary
SINGAPORE (546924) - =

LIM SENG CHONG | S2530534D | SINGAPORECITIZEN ~  OSCARS

68 MILTONIA CLOSE | ' Managing Director
 THE SHAUGHNESSY s —
SINGAPORE (768220)

Shareholder(s)

[+ ] (e JEZTO [TV =2

#12-605

226 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1
SINGAPORE (560226)

FoRi | ity YT g
Drdinary(Number}

100000 SINGAPORE, DOLLARS D
2 | TAYKENG CHONG §2534677G | MALAYSIAN | OSCARS
404 WOODLANDS STREET 41
#03-62
- SINGAPORE (730404)

100000 |] SINGAPORE, DOLLARS

| s2539211F | MALAYSIAN | ACRA

S Ak

3 “ KHOO TIN HOH
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ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHOI
(A€

INFORMATION RESUURECES

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE
DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTELTD
(199702519E)

320 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1
#02-1500
TECK GHEE VISTA
SINGAPORE (560320)

100000 SINGAPORE, DOLLARS

4 | LIMSENG CHONG | | 52539534D ' SINGAPORE CITIZEN | OSCARS

68 MILTONIA CLOSE
THE SHAUGHNESSY
" SINGAPORE (768220)

Ordinary(Nimber)

' 100000 SINGAPORE, DOLLARS |

UL - Local Entity not registered with ACRA

UF - Fareign Entity not registered with ACRA
AR - Annual Retumn

AGM - Annual General Meeting
FS - Financial Statements
FYE - Financial Year End

OSCARS - One Stop Change of Address Reporting Service by Immigration & Checkpoint Authority.

- The information contained in this Business Profile is extracted from lodgements filed by this entity with ACRA.

- The list of officers for this entity Is available for online authentication within 30 days from the date of purchase of this Busir
the QR code avalilable on the last page of this profile to access the authentication page. For more Information, please visit 4



ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHO¥
(AC

INFORMATION RESOURCES

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE!
DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD
(199702519E)

FOR REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESS NAMES

SINGAPORE
RECEIPT NO. « ACRA190108121380
DATE - DB/01/2019

This is computer generated. Hence no signature required.



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) _ —

From: Cecilla Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October 2019 10:57 AM

To: JOSEPH@NUENGRD.COM

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM19017509/Ggb3 ***

ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5GT 685 & SKQ 88495 ON 18/09/20719 ***

15 OCTOBER 2019
NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM19017508/Ggb3
YOUR REF :S5GTé&8S
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 68S & SKQ 88495 ALONGJ/AT 17 UPPER BOON KENG ROAD ON 18/09/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from BODYFIX acting on behalf of the owner of SKQ 8849S against your motor
insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the following to
ceclliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.

The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter from your company

Autharisation |etter

Rental Agreement/ Leasing Agreement

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

1



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basls and should not be construed as an
admission of liability an our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong @ lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | $(408933)

—ta e e G the Larth Print only whes necessary-



1AEoe Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF) = hani

« Re:RE:DS
Type
© Question

Message
please proceed to reject TP claim and submit your bill, thanks.

Reply

hitps:/ivp.smartclaims.axa com.sg/claim-portalhimiindex-vendor-service-requests. Nimiltservice-requests/iview-messagse/ TsernvicaRequesthumba... 11



: Cer.ilia Chnna (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 1 November 2019 9:20 AM

To: 'BodyFix’

Subject: RE: SKQBa49X (our ref: CC4/ASM19017509/Ggb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 685
B SKQ 8849X ON 18/09/2019 ***

Attachments: WhatsApp Video 2019-10-31 at 10.31.14. mp4; WhatsApp Image 2019-10-31 at
103043 jpeg

Your Ref; SKQ 8847X without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19017509/Ggb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 485 (AXA) & SKQ 8849X ON 18/09/2019
We refer fo the above matter.

Attached is a copy of our insured car video footage and accident scene photo for your easy reference. We
have reviewed the matter and we are of the view that our driver is not liable for the accident. Our Insured has
been in the queue towards the exit right behind the motor bike and your client's vehicle has not fully turm leff to
the exit, Your client is to blame for insisting to squeeze his vehicle towards our client vehicle.

In view of the above, we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's
matter.

Thank you.

Note: This video footage is solely for investigafion and shall not be reproduced. You undertake fo preserve its
confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make avallable the video footage in whole or in part, to any
third party.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/ar that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagemeant
should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should It be binding in any other related claims.”

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong@|kkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

' :-u:-H
LEKK = Save the Earth Print enly when recessary

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 9 October 2019 12:13 PM
To: BodyFix <bodyfix@singnet.com.sg>
Subject: RE: SKQB849X liability
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933

TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199507188R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ral CC4/ASM198017509/Ggal3ql

Date 10-03-2020

(R

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811
ATTN.JAS Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh, S5GT 68S Veh. Inspected SKQ 848X
Policy No. GA406971 Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. 58M02216 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 04/10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model B MW, 5201 C.C 1897
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. WBAS5A320400334538 Colour SILVER
Odometer 258112 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/55R17 MICHELIN 5mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/55R17 MICHELIN 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/55R17 MICHELIN 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/55 R17 MICHELIN 5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 18/08/2018 Inspection Date 08M0/2018
Survey held at BODYFIX
NO 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 24
#04-06 AMK AUTOPOINT
SINGAPORE 568047
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




' 7d 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
M 4B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
("!_. TEL. 6256 1581 FAX. G256 4315
Reg. No: 188607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R Page No, 1ol 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKQ 8849X

a Duscrpton of par
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) cut 1,380.00 1,380.00
1|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -RH (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 38.00 .
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @$3.50 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 45.00 36.00
1|[FRONT BUMPER SENSOR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 490.00 .
1|FOG LAMP (FRONT-RH) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 530.00 -
1|FOG LAMP GRILLE RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 45.00
1|FOG LAMP COVER RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 89.00 d
LESS 10% DISCOUNT > 14150
2,607.00 127350
LABOUR
RUST-PROOFING ON THE ACCIDENT AFFECTED NOT NECESSARY 50.00 =
PORTIONS.
LABOUR TO REPLACE ABOVE PARTS PANEL 600.00 200.00
BEAT ,REPAIR & REALIGN DAMAGE PARTS.
SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER & AFFECTED AREAS. 500.00 200.00
1,150.00 400,00
GRAND TOTAL 3,757.00 1,673.50

e

XING GUO QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAIL AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor

DESCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is mads salely lor the use snd bensitl of the Cllent named on (he fromt pege of this Repon,




EN

SE0I0ALI=QEIY | L C0T | ssagquinpisanbeyaojAee L RIsanbar-aoiuas fiuiy sjsanbai-anaes-1opusa-xapuyULLepod-wiey s Wwoo exe suiejauews dag sduy

) oL d

00T e
SN LINSROT et g | I
" LY WA e p—
MO
E
R WOHLIT ETTTE
g s | ]
] Ly LRSI Jlbagy Rt L= =L Al
SN Uy
winy Ry 1e|
BRSSP
ey vl
ST W
LR
Y « s By G
O DEDNINNEIIS0]
HSHEROL&
sl ST B0 108 TN DRVTIVA T albeny] o e AL () waery o i
Ll DI AN 25 IARNN AN
(b o
PaATSUY/1EIOT) Aseilig BL0 SINVEIRGNGD LMY M1 dinipg SO,
aeg] ang)
PV NA0S A10C S [ WRET) iy
war-toe FPoy
OV CETTT S1E 90T Ay by
s [==] R
i un gl i Aanudiy JI0j A, s featy
VIRCIR P, IR A EOTER AR LDA LIRSV P Ay
suaf)ry
WEZOWAS Ly

sliezaq 3sonbay dnes 5

ST SRS LLEANDTE TNAMTS »

OZ0EELE



SE0I0ALL=QETY | /E0F1 =IBQUNNIsanboyaciaes, misanbar-SOUUSS LY S158Nhol-83IABE-JODUBA- XBRUIIWIMARLOD-Wiel s Wwoo exe suieUmUs day sdpy

AT "
n 5 LI § RIARATY WY g Ipd mnpers Anjig | LastewD i

LENVITIANG gy EE | B Or Ol I (E-01-4 108 Sivi syvirim il

CINVINTENDI st ] a0 0T W TE-01-4 100 S| i il

SINYIINSNOD [Ty Fwiaping FETEOE L0 - E0E e, tiyrys

CLNYIINEROD REEEI LI R TR B PV AN S 15

SINYIINENGD sEngg WY 9 vinday WEOLCHa AN i

|euod wiets OEOTEWE



SEMOALI=0U1g | | C0 P | =tequinpisenboyecies, misanbal-aaiues iy sisanba-aoaes- opuas-xepuiuiy peuod-wien)Bs Wwos meswisopmoes day)sduy

g " S A RS s fy ETOAS
[k e A i 0TS
WWHIYE NNHSIA WYY ErUm U, W uamdie aaeae i
Yy g
RS, EEU bR E-EE-IE
PIPHLIYE NMEELA P
Iy
PR LS L] L]
VHLLYE FINHELA dousaonh L il dl W MAACION
AR
VLV S BECTEC) F MEwND R 0() AT § Sl RN |5 S LA
1 Ay ARy
e doysninag AOURAIGIALITY [N LR B 5 MOUINENS S0 LTI
VLY (MMELA
WORATY W Bei e



